
1
2
3
4
5

6
7

DAY

 8,649
 8,215
 8,641
 8,376
 8,718

 8,552
 8,395

 0
 0
 0
 0
 0

 0
 0

 8,004
 8,336

 10,000
 9,377

 10,765

 8,159
 9,449

 0
 0
 0
 0
 0

 0
 0

UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR
U.S. BUREAU OF RECLAMATION-CENTRAL VALLEY PROJECT-CALIFORNIA

November 8, 2004FEDERAL-STATE OPERATIONSNOVEMBER 2004 RUN DATE:

TOTAL

 59,546  0  0TOTALS

STATE

 8,649
 8,215
 8,641
 8,376
 8,718

 8,552
 8,395

 8,004
 8,336

 10,000
 9,377

 10,765

 8,159
 9,449

 18
 0
 0
 0
 0

 0
 0

 0
 0
 0
 0
 0

 0
 0

 0
 0
 0
 0
 0

 0
 0

 2,823
 1,281

 955
 1,974
 2,466

 1,974
 1,691

 64,090

 0
 0
 0
 0
 0

 0
 0

 2,823
 1,281

 955
 1,974
 2,466

 1,974
 1,691

FED STATE
TRACY PUMPING

FED TOTAL

DELTA 
PUMPING PLANT

CLIFT
COURT
TOTAL

 8,496
 8,746

 10,432
 8,600

 10,592

 8,548
 8,219

 59,546  63,633  64,090

FED
BANKS

XVC

 0

STATE
DOS

AMIGOS
XVC

 0

BYRON
BETHANY

TOTAL

 18

AQEDUCT CHECK 21
STATE FED TOTAL

DMC-POOL
DEMANDS

 1,745
 1,617
 2,245
 1,957
 2,363

 1,865
 1,789

 13,164  0  13,164  13,581

COMMENTS:  ALL VALUES IN ACRE-FEET


